
INSS R$ IRRF R$
Outros 

Descontos

0,00 0,00 23/01/2019 0,00 642,34 3.537,63 0,00

0,00 0,00 23/04/2019 0,00 642,34 3.537,63 0,00

0,00 0,00 18/07/2018 0,00 642,34 3.839,65 0,00

1.927,02 10.914,91 0,00

PIS R$

166,68

166,68

177,66

511,02

INSS R$

3.333,55

3.333,55

3.553,20

10.220,3038.259,57

Encargos

FGTS R$

1.333,42

1.333,42

1.421,28

4.088,12

0,00

0,00

0,00

Horas 

Extras

Descontos

Salário 

Líquido

12.487,78

12.487,78

13.284,01

Gratific.
Data

Admissão

Data

Rescisão

Valor

Rescisão

17.766,00

51.101,50

13° Salário
Abono 

Férias

0,00

0,00

0,00

Responsável Legal:

XI - Folha de Pagamento de Dirigentes

Cargo

DIRETOR(A) ADMINISTRATIVO(A) FINANCEIRO(A)

DIRETOR(A) EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR(A) PRESIDENTE

Salário 

Bruto

16.667,75

16.667,75

Nome

HELAINE REZIO DA SILVA ALVES

MAURO CESAR BOSIO DOS REIS

FERNANDO LANDA SOBRAL

Total Geral:


